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
$1,1750,000. Call 
Diane Johnson, 
863.634.3982.

2297 W Hwy 70 
- 8+ acres heavy 
commercial, Hwy 
70 west frontage. 
Adjacent lot for sale 
also which would total 
28 total acres. Perfect 
for shopping center, 
gas station, storage 
buildings. Offered 
at $750,000.   Call 
Diane Johnson, 
863.634.3982.

Pristine half acre 
commercial lot in the heart 
of the city. Adjoining half 
acre lot is available as well 
making this a total of 1 acre 
plus of prime commercial 
property. Property has 
parking spaces already in 
place, sidewalks and located 
near county buildings.  City 
water and sewer. $200,000 
Call Becky Barber  
863.697.9786

810 SE 13th Avenue - beautiful 3/3 with 20x25 
shop/garage home located in the southwest section! 
New roof, new central air/heat and new luxury vinyl tile. 
Fenced in yard. Offered at $295,000. Call Bonnie 
Williams 863.697.0185.

Lake Okeechobee access! Close to the locks and 
rim canal, cute 2 bd/2 ba mobile home with boathouse 
and lift, insulated walls, new wiring in 2005, roof over 
in 2006, insulated sunroom. Fish cleaning station and 
many other features! Fish from your own backyard! 
$199,000. Call Becky Barber 863.697.9786

Beautiful canal front home which leads into Lake 
Okeechobee. 3 bd, 2 ba home. Ceiling fans, new vinyl 
fl ooring, new kitchen cabinets and counter tops. Fresh 
paint throughout. Corner lot with a double metal garage/
man cave. New metal roof and AC unit! Retirement 
delight. $235,000 Call Becky Barber 863.697.9786

This 4 bedroom w/2 bathroom has been fully 
renovated. It sits on a half acre next to a school.  
Large master bedroom with full bathroom.  Freshly 
painted interior and exterior. The roof is brand new, 
water softener and new A/C unit. Wonderful opportunity! 
$240,000 Call Demetre Riles 706.305.7613

This 3 bd home w/2 full baths is immaculate and 
renovated! The living room is warm and inviting with 
stone accent wall. Spacious master bdrm w/full bath 
and walk in closet. Water softener and new A/C unit. 
Roof replaced, exterior and interior got new paint in 
2022. $239,000 Call Demetre Riles 706.305.7613 

4141 SE 28th street - vacant lot with garage! Located 
on the water in treasure island!  Offered at $79,900. 
Call Diane Johnson, 863.634.3982. This private 12-acre 4 bd 2 ba home sits high and 

dry on a tree fi lled lot. Tile fl oors throughout, custom 
woodwork in kitchen and master bath. Gas stove. 
Custom horse barn with tack room. Huge, enclosed 
workshop. Stocked pond with rope swing and slide, and 
more! $735,000 Call Becky Barber 863.697.9786

This unique 2188 sq. Ft. Solid fi lled CBS home is a 
spacious one bd, one ba home with room to expand. 
2 septic systems. RV hooked up currently is for sale 
if interested. 16x40 screen porch and many features. 
Variety of fruit trees, butterfl y garden, and plenty of room 
for animals. Call Donna Huth 863.610.0085

810 SW 13th Ave - beautiful 3/3 with 20x25 shop/
garage home located in the southwest section!  New 
roof, new central air/heat and new luxury vinyl tile.  
Fenced in yard.  Offered at $295,000.  Call Bonnie 
Williams, 863.697.0185.

6510 SE 56th 
Street, Ancient 
Oaks! Large 
1bd/1.5 ba, large 
kitchen, laminate 
fl oors. Close to boat 
ramp! Offered 
$125,000. Being 
sold partially 
furnished!  Call 
Diane Johnson, 
863.634.3982.

4333 Hwy 441 SE & 4395 Hwy 441 SE total of 
8.64 acres, zoned residential general with fl u urban 
residential mixed use- 5 units an acre guaranteed 
and 15 units w/special exception. Perfect for condos, 
apartments, cottages, storage units! Offered at 
$1,700,000. Call Diane Johnson, 863.634.3982.

Nicole Chambers | 863.699.7987 

Ana Clay | 561.718.1212

Kimberely Hale | 561.262.9834

Donna Huth | 863.610.0085

Diane Johnson | 863.634.3982

Michelle Kelly | 754.422.8106

Heath Lawrence | 863.634.8742

Carlie Lanier | 863.801.7588

Demetri Riles  | 706.305.7613

Jamie Suggs | 561.216.9956

Bonnie Williams | 863.697.0185

4257 Hwy 441 South, 
Okeechobee

Enjoy the country life on these 3 acres with a 2002 3 bed 
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

UNDER CONTRACT

CLOSE TO TOWN 1165 NW 106th 
Street, Okeechobee, 
FL 34972
Welcome to your mini 
farm featuring almost 
5 acres of home and 
pasture. Home is 3 
bedrooms 2 bath with 
a large covered back 
porch & metal roof.  
Nice pond in the front 
yard. Your future starts 
now. Call Olivia

5 ACRES 28265 NE 65th Terrace, 
Okeechobee, FL 34972
This home is a diamond 
in the rough and has not 
been occupied in a litt le 
while, but with a few 
weeks of polish it will 
shine. Large wrap around 
porch welcomes you to a 
3 bedroom home with an 
above ground pool and 
out buildings.  Call Tim

1105 NW 5th St.
4Bd/1Ba CBS Constructi on with a metal roof on just under 1/3 of 
an acre.  New A/C, water heater, Flooring and paint .. new Kitchen 
cabinets, countertops and matching Samsung Stainless steel 
appliance pkg. All New Bathroom, tub shower combo, vanity & 
toilet . Bedrooms have carpet and in the common areas new plank 
fl ooring. New Stack washer dryer. Freshly painted outside and new 
landscaping. Back yard is fully fenced with giant oak tree and a shed 
for your yard toys ...

UNDER CONTRACT
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MONTHLY SOLDS

Listed: $130,000 • Sold: $210,000
Features: Cottages on Lake: 

2bd/2 ba on water
Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  
863-634-1457

Selling Agent: Susan Wood, Reliant Realty

Listed: $102,000 • Sold: $80,000
Features:  Moore Haven: 

Investors Special 3 bd/1 ba
Listing Agent: Cindy Brandel, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022
Selling Agent: A. Gonzalez, 

Riverside Real Estate

Listed: $76,000 • Sold: $76,000
Features:  Basswood - 
multiple building lots

Listing Agent: B. Taylor, McFarland Realty
Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  
863-634-1457

MLS#  OK221673
Listed: $194,900.00 • Sold: $194,900.00

Features: 2/1 Wood frame home on 5 acres 
Ft Drum

Listing Agent: Bud Neese The Tucker Group 
Selling Agent: Winston Ward 

Remington Real Estate

Listed: $35,000 • Sold: $35,000
Features:   City, vacant lot

Listing Agent: Natalie Hubbard, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-801-5239

Selling Agent:  Melody Hodges, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-801-5239

Listed: $399,000 • Sold: $385,000
Features: Hi Lo Acres:  3 bd/2ba 

CBS on cul-de-sac
Listing Agent: C. Glanson, Flatfee

Selling Agent: Melody Hodges, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 

863-697-1975

Listed: $279,000 • Sold: $279,000
Features:   Palm Creek:  
3 bd/2 ba/CG on water

Listing & Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-634-1457

Listed: $230,000 • Sold: $230,000
Features:   City:  2 bd/1 ba 

CBS on dead end
Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  
863-634-1457

Selling Agent: J. DiPaola, KW Innovations

For a confidential or shout it from the rooftops conversation,

Call Jenn at 772-618-3480

Have you ever wondered if you have the right kind of personality to succeed as a real estate sales 
associate? What are the traits of top-producing real estate sales associates, and do you share similarities 
with them?   RE/MAX Tradition  is looking for new and experienced  sales associates.  Are you the kind of 
person who would be successful in real estate sales? Could you be one of our next top producers? 
REQUIREMENTS:

• Have an active real estate license or be willing to get your real estate license
• Have a desire to work independently and have control over your professional 

growth
• Have a strong work ethic and desire to be successful
• Have excellent communication skills and an ability to network to 

build your business

WHY RE/MAX ?
• RE/MAX is a leader in brand awareness. Our agents benefit from that 

recognition.
• The most powerful network in the world also offers some of the most powerful 

technology and learning tools. Created to share best practices and industry trends, 
RE/MAX  University is available on demand 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.  
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GilbertRealtyFlorida.com
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